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1 102125 GITA BERA 90.40 62.50 76.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 1

2 102764
RAHUL CHANDRA

MAHATO
89.70 68.80 71.10

SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 2

3 103376 MILAN KARAK 89.70 67.40 61.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 3

4 102529 PUJA DE 89.00 75.60 62.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 4

5 102958 SHILPA SAHOO 88.90 73.20 82.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 5

6 103384 PUTUL PARIA 88.70 84.60 61.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 6

7 102543 ALAIDITA MUKHERJEE 88.60 89.40 86.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 7

8 102156 SURAJ GORAI 88.60 88.60 75.50
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 8

9 103086 TAISINA PARVIN 88.50 84.80 69.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 9

10 101781 SUCHETA KAMAR 88.30 76.40 51.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 10

11 102854 DISHARI SATPATHY 88.20 88.80 85.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 11

12 103018 SOUMEN PRADHAN 88.20 79.60 66.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 12

13 102217 SOURAV SEN 87.80 80.00 67.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 13

14 103445 SOMBHA PRATIHAR 87.60 81.80 91.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 14

15 102001 SUBHAM MUKHIAR 87.60 71.40 61.00
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
SC 15

16 101593 TANUSHREE MAHATA 87.60 65.20 73.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 16

17 101941 HEMAL HEMBRAM 87.50 70.20 83.60 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 17
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18 103590 KOUSHIK AHIR 87.30 75.00 58.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 18

19 101841 PRIYANKA DULEY 87.30 66.80 52.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 19

20 102789 ANIMESH SINGH 87.20 85.50 68.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 20

21 103460 RIBAKAR KUIRY 87.20 57.40 66.70
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 21

22 101081 ATANDRA ROUTH 86.90 93.00 90.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 22

23 103482 ASMINA KHATUN 86.90 81.60 60.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 23

24 101094 ABANTIKA ROY 86.70 88.80 83.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 24

25 103211 PRABHASH MAHATO 86.60 87.20 68.00
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 25

26 101899 MANDIRA MAHATA 86.60 79.60 70.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 26

27 101497 SUTAPA    MAITY 86.60 68.20 69.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 27

28 103394 SUVRA PAL 86.60 63.00 71.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 28

29 102456 RAJU SAMANTA 86.60 62.80 73.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 29

30 101994 SOMNATH CHAND 86.20 76.00 66.20
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
GEN 30

31 101560 RAMCHAND SAREN 86.10 89.00 75.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 31

32 102635 CHAYANIKA KHATUA 85.90 82.20 65.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 32

33 101276
RAJESH KUMAR

MAHATO
85.90 78.80 55.10

SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 33
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34 103077 BEAUTY KAILA 85.90 74.20 58.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 34

35 100995 SOURAV DAS 85.80 84.40 77.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 35

36 102056 LAXMI MAHANTA 85.80 78.00 70.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 36

37 103404 RANJANA MANDI 85.80 56.40 55.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 37

38 100999 BISWAJIT KHANDA 85.60 83.40 65.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 38

39 103037 BIPUL DAS 85.50 84.80 71.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 39

40 102828 SANTU CHAND 85.50 65.20 54.70
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
GEN 40

41 101132 MANDIRA PANDA 85.40 94.00 92.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 41

42 101380 SRIDAM DAS 85.40 84.00 61.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 42

43 102515 ADITI DAS 85.40 64.40 74.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 43

44 102615 PANMONI SAREN 85.30 85.40 70.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 44

45 101384 RUPALI   MAHATA 85.10 88.60 76.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 45

46 103270 AMALESH DAS 85.10 85.00 82.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 46

47 101203 MURARI MOHAN DAS 84.90 79.00 61.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 47

48 102206 SARITA MURMU 84.90 74.40 59.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 48

49 102981 INDRANIL MAITY 84.90 69.60 79.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 49

50 101640 MANISHA BISWAS 84.80 78.60 69.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 50
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51 101232 NIBEDITA GARAI 84.80 67.80 38.80
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 51

52 102751 SOURAV MURMU 84.50 76.00 67.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 52

53 103265
JOYPRAKASH

MAHATO
84.40 88.20 78.10

SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 53

54 102974 LABANI PATRA 84.20 85.40 70.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 54

55 103004 ANKITA MAHANTY 84.20 84.20 84.00 KAZI NAZRUL UNIVERSITY GEN 55

56 101040 DALIA SANTRA 84.10 86.00 64.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 56

57 101434 TRISHNA SARKAR 83.90 86.80 71.40
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
GEN 57

58 101434 TRISHNA SARKAR 83.90 86.80 71.40
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
GEN 58

59 102597 BASANTI SING 83.90 80.80 64.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 59

60 101368 KAKALI NAYEK 83.90 78.40 66.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 60

61 102271 ARCHANA PANDA 83.80 84.60 64.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 61

62 101685 MADHUSUDAN DAS 83.80 75.20 59.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 62

63 102123
SAROJ KUMAR

MAHATO
83.80 60.40 50.70

SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 63

64 101993 SILPA KOTAL 83.70 86.60 78.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 64

65 101029 KOUSHIK MAHATA 83.70 66.20 47.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 65
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66 102139 NITISHA PAL 83.50 70.60 80.00 VIDYSAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 66

67 101995 SOUVIK PATRA 83.50 66.80 78.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 67

68 101827 KUMUDINI DAS 83.40 84.40 80.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 68

69 103200 DIPSHAKTI JANA 83.40 80.00 62.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 69

70 101596 SIMA MURMU 83.40 78.20 63.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 70

71 103527 RABINDRANATH DAS 83.40 75.20 50.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 71

72 102703 MOHIT SOREN 83.40 73.60 53.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 72

73 101128 SHIBANI BERA 83.40 73.20 59.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 73

74 102205 SUMAN PAUL 83.40 67.20 77.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 74

75 101600 SUBIR MAHATA 83.40 56.20 68.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 75

76 103432 SARJAD ANSARY 83.10 81.20 44.10
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCA 76

77 102231 ASMA PARVIN 83.10 81.00 71.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 77

78 102642 MONISANKAR MAJHI 83.10 71.00 72.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 78

79 102927 MITA GAYEN 83.00 84.40 63.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 79

80 101383 BARNALI NAYEK 83.00 78.20 68.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 80

81 102080 SUSMITA KHAN 83.00 76.80 57.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 81

82 101035 SOUBHAGYA RANA 83.00 66.20 66.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 82
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83 101786 ADITYA SAU 82.80 80.00 78.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 83 55
LOKOMOTOR

DISABILITY

84 101123 SUMANA PATIAL 82.80 76.60 58.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 84

85 102417 ASIM MONDAL 82.80 64.60 68.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 85

86 102710 UMA JANA 82.70 88.80 77.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 86

87 101352 CHANDAN KHATUA 82.70 77.40 66.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 87

88 102784 RIMIL BARAK MANDI 82.70 62.20 52.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 88

89 103382 MOUMITA SANTRA 82.50 92.00 83.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 89

90 102652 RITTIKA PAL 82.50 80.40 87.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 90

91 102756 RAKESH MAHATO 82.50 73.80 60.40
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 91

92 102689 MILAN MODAK 82.46 86.80 71.10 C.P.B.U. OBCB 92

93 102354 SUMANA SHIT 82.40 89.60 76.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 93

94 103267 SHOVONA KHATUN 82.40 81.00 80.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 94

95 103280 RAJESH TAPADAR 82.40 74.20 37.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 95

96 101282 MANOHAR MAHATA 82.30 80.00 64.50
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
GEN 96

97 102903 BIDYUT GOPE 82.30 79.20 67.40
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 97
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98 103409
BHOUMINDRA NATH

PAL
82.30 53.60 49.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 98

99 101293 PRATIBHA MAJI 82.20 91.20 80.50 R.N.L.K.W.C GEN 99

100 101488 AMARSHEE NAYEK 82.20 90.20 73.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 100

101 103332 ARPAN KOLEY 82.10 87.80 78.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 101

102 102314 SHIULI DHARA 82.10 84.40 65.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 102

103 101997 SUDIPTA MANDAL 82.10 78.40 88.00
PANSKURA BANAMALI

COLLEGE
GEN 103

104 102075 JOYITA DUARY 82.00 84.60 65.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 104

105 101480 PRATIKSHA DEY 82.00 82.40 72.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 105

106 101270 LUKMAN MIR 82.00 70.40 57.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 106

107 101052 JANMENJOY MUDI 82.00 64.20 47.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 107

108 102190 TRISHA MAITY 81.80 86.80 73.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 108

109 101357 SOVANA MONDAL 81.80 72.80 67.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 109

110 101245 SOVAN BERA 81.70 89.40 81.80
MIDNAPORE COLLEGE

AUTONOMOUS
GEN 110

111 101832 TANUSHREE PAUL 81.70 76.60 61.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 111

112 102412 TANUSHREE PAUL 81.70 76.60 61.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 112

113 103492 SUDIP MURMU 81.70 64.80 43.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 113

114 103539 SUDIP MURMU 81.70 64.80 43.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 114
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115 103249 MOUMITA PATRA 81.70 60.40 48.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 115

116 101908 HITABRATA MAHATA 81.70 54.40 74.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 116

117 103495 ANIKET DAS 81.50 84.00 89.00
MIDNAPORE COLLEGE

AUTONOMOUS
GEN 117

118 102182 APURBA DIGAR 81.50 71.20 49.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 118

119 101040 NARAYAN SING 81.40 86.00 64.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 119

120 102662 PIYALI RAJ 81.30 91.20 83.20
MIDNAPORE COLLEGE

AUTONOMOUS
GEN 120

121 103039 ARPITA ROY 81.30 81.20 74.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 121

122 102353 SANAJIT BERA 81.30 65.80 78.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 122

123 101420 SOMNATH PRATIHAR 81.30 63.80 75.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 123

124 103128 BIPLAB ROUTH 81.30 52.40 52.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 124

125 102560 SUBRATA MAHANTA 81.10 77.60 71.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 125

126 103201 DHRUBA NAYEK 81.10 76.00 59.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 126

127 102505 TRIDIPA GANGULI 81.00 87.60 80.20
MIDNAPORE COLLEGE

AUTONOMOUS
GEN 127

128 101316 SUSMITA MAITY 81.00 86.00 74.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 128

129 101702 MANIKA TUDU 81.00 67.60 41.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 129

130 102840
LAKHIKANTA

RAJOWAR
81.00 66.60 50.00

SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
SC 130
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131 101521 SAGAR MAHATA 81.00 58.00 51.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 131

132 102259 DEBLINA PRATIHAR 81.00 56.60 61.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 132

133 102140 SADIDA KHATUN 80.80 69.00 75.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 133

134 103354 ANANYA ROY 80.70 84.20 81.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 134

135 101464
FALGUNI

CHAKRABORTY
80.70 84.20 61.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 135

136 101845 ARPITA MAHATA 80.70 84.20 59.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 136

137 101140 RADHARANI MAHATO 80.70 74.20 64.50
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 137

138 102176
JIBANANANDA

MAHATA
80.70 70.60 67.00

SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
GEN 138

139 102859 ANJAN BEJ 80.50 75.80 58.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 139

140 101619
ARITA

MUKHOPADHYAY
80.40 81.20 69.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 140

141 101082 SIMON SARKAR 80.40 80.20 75.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 141

142 101864
SHYAMALI

CHOWDHURI
80.40 77.40 55.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 142

143 101964 TRISHA MAITY 80.40 73.60 67.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 143

144 102836 ANINDITA JANA 80.40 68.80 65.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 144

145 102285 PAYEL BHOWMIK 80.30 87.60 82.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 145
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146 102680 GOUR PATRA 80.30 86.80 62.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 146

147 102209 RINKU DAS 80.30 76.00 51.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 147

148 101616 SUBHAS SAHOO 80.20 91.40 86.00
MIDNAPORE COLLEGE

AUTONOMOUS
GEN 148

149 102053 SAYANSANKHA PAIN 80.20 87.60 81.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 149

150 101489 SUDIPTA MANDAL 80.20 71.60 88.10 BURDWAN UNIVERSITY SC 150

151 102008 SUVENDU KHAN 80.10 92.60 61.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 151

152 101137 BIHAN MAITY 80.00 92.60 89.40
MIDNAPORE COLLEGE

AUTONOMOUS
GEN 152

153 101917 SHREYA ROY 80.00 75.60 73.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 153

154 102794 MOUMITA MONDAL 79.90 90.20 90.20
MIDNAPORE COLLEGE

AUTONOMOUS
GEN 154

155 101439 PALLABI PANI 79.90 86.60 66.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 155

156 102698 MILAN PATRA 79.90 82.40 54.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 156

157 101872 DEBARYA KARAN 79.90 81.20 80.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 157

158 102350 RUMPA MAITY 79.90 71.60 69.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 158

159 103512 MUKTI DEW 79.70 74.60 57.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 159

160 103310 SUPRITI MANIK 79.70 71.20 64.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 160

161 101457 SUMANA PRADHAN 79.60 84.00 68.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 161

162 103014 SURAJIT SENAPATI 79.60 79.40 75.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 162
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163 101079 MANIKA HANSDA 79.60 69.00 48.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 163

164 101982 JOYDEB KUNDU 79.50 84.80 52.40 BANKURA UNIVERSITY OBCB 164

165 101760 AYAN GHANA 79.40 85.80 85.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 165

166 101604 GURUPADA BISHAI 79.40 85.00 71.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 166

167 102006 PALLAB BARIK 79.30 80.80 71.40 BANKURA UNIVERSITY GEN 167

168 103085 SUBHOMOY DAS 79.20 81.40 39.50
PANSKURA BANAMALI

COLLEGE
SC 168

169 101292 RIMPA KARAK 79.20 80.00 72.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 169

170 102812 SOURAV SING 79.20 63.40 56.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 170

171 102949 PRIETY SHIT 79.20 53.60 78.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 171

172 102278 SHYAMAL KHAN 79.10 86.60 70.20 BANKURA UNIVERSITY GEN 172

173 102559 BITHI DUTTA 79.00 86.20 67.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 173

174 103367 SOMNATH DUTTA 79.00 85.00 59.20 BANKURA UNIVERSITY GEN 174

175 102164 SAKTIPADA GORAI 79.00 82.00 59.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 175

176 102448 ARUNIMA PANJA 79.00 80.60 76.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 176

177 103640 SUJAN GHOSH 79.00 80.00 91.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 177

178 102330 BABITA JANA 79.00 60.00 49.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 178

179 102588 BARNALI DE 78.90 86.40 67.40 BURDWAN UNIVERSITY GEN 179

180 102145 KUNAMI TUDU 78.90 62.20 63.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 180
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181 101612 KHANDAKAR JOY 78.70 89.00 68.10 BURDWAN UNIVERSITY OBCA 181

182 102609 CHAMPA MAHATA 78.70 85.40 73.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 182

183 103023 SAMIRAN BERA 78.70 77.00 72.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 183

184 101438 SANCHARI PAL 78.70 71.80 57.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 184

185 103316 SUBHAM SAHOO 78.70 61.60 70.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 185

186 103206 RAJIB SHAW 78.60 88.80 66.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 186

187 102249 SANCHITA CHALAK 78.60 76.60 55.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 187

188 101793 ALOLIKA BARAT 78.60 67.20 76.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 188

189 102105 TAPAS PRAMANIK 78.50 88.00 61.70 BANKURA UNIVERSITY OBCB 189

190 101601 SUNITA DAS 78.30 80.40 75.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 190

191 102570 HIMADRI SEKHAR DE 78.30 68.20 78.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 191

192 101167 ISITA SATPATHY 78.30 60.20 81.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 192

193 102062 RAKHI DUTTA 78.20 82.40 58.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 193

194 102378 CHAINA BERA 78.20 82.00 71.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 194

195 102404 ARPITA JANA 78.20 71.60 68.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 195

196 102171 MANISANKAR PALUI 78.20 59.20 56.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 196

197 101501 ARIJIT KUMAR KARAK 78.10 80.00 82.00 BURDWAN UNIVERSITY GEN 197

198 101618 TUHIN LOHAR 78.00 52.00 60.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 198

199 101279 HARIPRIYA MAHATA 77.90 87.00 66.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 199
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200 102017 ANAMIKA SAREN 77.90 79.40 62.80 BANKURA UNIVERSITY ST 200

201 102184 ANURADHA GIRI 77.90 73.60 51.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 201

202 103010 PARAMITA DEBNATH 77.90 71.60 51.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 202

203 102700 SUSMITA GIRI 77.88 94.80 85.70 CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY GEN 203

204 101532 SANDIP PAL 77.80 91.00 83.20
MIDNAPORE COLLEGE

AUTONOMOUS
OBCB 204

205 101519 SUMANA MANDAL 77.80 87.80 70.00 BANKURA UNIVERSITY SC 205

206 102810 PARAN HANSDA 77.80 76.00 49.20
MIDNAPORE COLLEGE

AUTONOMOUS
ST 206

207 102040
RAHUL

DASCHAKRABORTY
77.70 87.60 54.10 BANKURA UNIVERSITY GEN 207

208 102251 SUMAN DHARA 77.70 84.60 58.80 BURDWAN UNIVERSITY GEN 208

209 102418 RAJDEEP PAL 77.70 74.00 66.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 209

210 101865 DEBNATH HALDER 77.60 85.60 72.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 210

211 101927 SUNIL SING 77.50 88.40 73.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 211

212 102793 MONALISHA NAG 77.50 87.60 77.00 BURDWAN UNIVERSITY GEN 212

213 103140 SUBHAJIT SANTRA 77.50 80.20 70.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 213

214 101903
NAYANTARA

BANERJEE
77.50 75.20 54.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 214

215 101258 SANJOY SING 77.50 64.80 46.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 215
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216 101170 BARNALI BEJ 77.30 89.00 67.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 216

217 101799 MANORANJAN DAS 77.30 88.80 76.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 217

218 102850 AYAN MASANTA 77.30 87.00 76.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 218

219 101693 SUBRATA MAHATA 77.30 73.00 69.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 219

220 101460 MONIDIPA BERA 77.30 69.40 74.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 220

221 101432 SOURIMA PAIN 77.20 84.80 81.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 221

222 102381 SIMA MONDAL 77.20 84.40 80.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 222

223 103101
RUSHATI

BHATTACHARYA
77.20 68.00 46.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 223

224 102451 SUSAR SING 77.20 50.40 37.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 224

225 102270 SUCHISMITA GHOSH 77.00 85.80 72.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 225

226 102601 GAYATRI HOTA 77.00 73.60 46.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 226

227 103441 ANAMIKA DHAL 76.90 88.00 60.80
MIDNAPORE COLLEGE

AUTONOMOUS
SC 227

228 101954 SUBHASISH BHUNIA 76.90 81.40 67.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 228

229 102477 LABANI HEMBRAM 76.90 76.60 62.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 229

230 102335 SHREELA SAREN 76.90 70.20 54.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 230

231 103129
SURENDRANATH

TUDU
76.90 69.60 61.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 231

232 103365 PRIYANKA DAS 76.80 89.20 60.70 BANKURA UNIVERSITY GEN 232
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233 101483 PRIYANKA MAHATA 76.80 74.00 51.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 233

234 102806 SMRITI MANDAL 76.60 84.20 79.70
MIDNAPORE COLLEGE

AUTONOMOUS
SC 234

235 101506 KABITA MAHATA 76.60 78.60 59.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 235

236 102055
RUDRAPRASAD

MANDAL
76.60 76.00 69.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 236

237 101107 MAHUA MAHATA 76.60 76.00 58.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 237

238 103191 TANUSHREE MAHATA 76.60 75.00 66.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 238

239 103255 DEBLINA SAMANTA 76.60 58.80 52.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 239

240 102964 PRITAM MAHATA 76.50 81.40 57.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 240

241 102229 SUPARNA PATHAK 76.50 80.20 46.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 241

242 102134 MONALISA MURMU 76.50 61.20 51.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 242

243 102309 BADRUZ ZAMAL MIR 76.43 66.00 36.50 KALYANI UNIVERSITY GEN 243

244 102800 BISWAJIT KUNDU 76.40 87.00 53.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 244

245 102565 ARCHANA HAZRA 76.40 78.80 62.00 BURDWAN UNIVERSITY SC 245

246 101329 SOMENATH SHYAMAL 76.30 80.20 51.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 246

247 101605 SURESH KHATUA 76.30 72.60 45.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 247

248 103379 ANITA MANKI 76.30 63.40 43.00
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
ST 248

249 102338 ANWESA AICH 76.30 56.40 37.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 249
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250 101186 NIRUPAMA MAHATA 76.20 87.60 66.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 250

251 102765 SONALI MURMU 76.20 59.20 52.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 251

252 101463 NANDITA SAMANTA 76.10 77.40 59.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 252

253 101787 PRATIMA SAU 75.90 80.80 68.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 253

254 101207 SHILPA  MANDAL 75.80 88.20 57.00 BURDWAN UNIVERSITY GEN 254

255 102009 DOLAN SANTRA 75.80 80.20 59.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 255

256 103232 PRIYANKA BHANJA 75.80 79.40 73.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 256

257 102581 PUJA LAHA 75.80 72.00 58.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 257

258 101969 BABY MAHATA 75.80 67.00 44.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 258

259 103452 PARAMITA MAITY 75.80 58.60 44.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 259

260 103032 MAKIBUL ISLAM 75.70 62.60 63.60 GAUHATI UNIVERSITY GEN 260

261 100998 SRIMA DE 75.60 80.40 54.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 261

262 101851 JAGABANDHU PATRA 75.60 80.00 71.00 BANKURA UNIVERSITY OBCB 262

263 101577 MOUMITA MAHATA 75.60 68.20 51.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 263

264 101514 NABAKUMAR MAITI 75.60 62.00 64.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 264

265 102627 SOURAV BERA 75.60 11.60 7.28 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 265

266 102083 BINOD HANSDA 75.50 73.60 65.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 266

267 102826 ANSHUMAN SING 75.50 66.80 69.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 267

268 102982 RAKHI SAREN 75.40 83.40 63.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 268
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269 101164 SUPARNA SINGHA 75.20 85.20 80.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 269

270 102513 BAPAN DUTTA 75.20 71.00 56.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 270

271 101761 SENJUTI PANDIT 75.10 82.40 74.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 271

272 102161 TIYAS CHOWDHURY 75.10 73.60 48.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 272

273 101098 BADALI MURMU 75.10 64.80 54.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 273

274 102653 RAISA ANOM 75.00 85.80 72.80 BURDWAN UNIVERSITY GEN 274

275 102273 BHASKAR PRAMANIK 74.90 78.60 63.10
PANSKURA BANAMALI

COLLEGE
GEN 275

276 101244 RIYANKA SEN 74.80 71.20 48.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 276

277 102374
LAKSHMI NARAYAN

TUDU
74.80 69.60 50.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 277

278 101461 SAIKAT PAHAN 74.80 67.60 49.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 278

279 102175 HANGSARAJ PATRA 74.50 88.60 51.00 BANKURA UNIVERSITY GEN 279

280 101716 SOUNRI MURMU 74.40 60.00 39.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 280

281 102644 SAKIRA MAHATO 74.40 57.60 47.70
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 281

282 103053 RAHUL DULEY 74.30 83.60 59.50 BANKURA UNIVERSITY SC 282

283 103164 TRISHA PAL 74.20 75.80 77.20 BURDWAN UNIVERSITY GEN 283

284 102922 KOUSHIK MANDI 74.20 60.40 71.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 284

285 102216 ARCHISMAN SAHA 73.95 70.40 82.40 KALYANI UNIVERSITY GEN 285
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286 101424 BISWADIP DUTTA 73.80 79.60 56.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 286

287 101298 SOURAV SAREN 73.80 61.60 50.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 287

288 102844 SUTAPA DASH 73.70 72.80 80.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 288

289 102637 SIMATI MURMU 73.70 68.40 42.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 289

290 102410 ARKA PATRA 73.60 95.80 95.00 BURDWAN UNIVERSITY SC 290

291 103324 PRATIMA MAHATA 73.50 86.20 76.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 291

292 101722 ASIMA MAHATA 73.50 69.40 68.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 292

293 102748
KESHAB KUMAR

ADAK
73.50 54.20 62.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 293

294 101328 AKASH PAL 73.20 76.40 83.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 294

295 103350 BIPLAB KARMAKAR 73.00 78.40 61.00 BANKURA UNIVERSITY OBCB 295

296 102372 SAHEB DIGNAYEK 72.80 76.20 64.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 296

297 101631 AMARTYA SINGH 72.70 64.20 44.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 297

298 101558 PATIT PAL 72.40 81.80 75.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 298

299 102026
DEBASRI

PANCHADHYAI
72.40 76.40 59.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 299

300 101065 PRERNA GHOSH 72.30 60.80 82.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 300

301 102150 PANKAJ MURMU 72.10 65.80 57.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 301

302 101987 PRIYA PATHAK 72.00 79.60 43.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 302
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303 102445 PRIYA PATHAK 72.00 79.60 43.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 303

304 103625 GANESH PRADHAN 71.95 68.20 52.70 KALYANI  UNIVERSITY SC 304

305 101437 HASIBUL HAQUE 71.50 64.40 68.20 BURDWAN UNIVERSITY OBCA 305

306 102672 ANANTA KALINDI 71.40 69.40 40.20 BANKURA UNIVERSITY SC 306

307 101608 SAMIRAN PATRA 71.40 63.00 53.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 307

308 103268 SANATAN HEMRAM 71.29 71.80 48.40
UNIVERSITY OF GOUR

BANGA
ST 308

309 102444 JHULAN MARDANIA 71.10 79.40 57.80 BANKURA UNIVERSITY OBCB 309

310 102639 UTPAL MAHATA 70.00 64.80 58.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 310

311 103477
SUSHOBHAN

SAMANTA
69.92 63.00 60.40 CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY GEN 311

312 103525 SUJOY HEMBRAM 69.70 80.20 65.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 312

313 103524 SUJOY HEMBRAM 69.70 80.20 65.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 313

314 101562 BISWAJIT MANKI 69.60 73.80 63.10 BURDWAN UNIVERSITY ST 314

315 102695 AMITA DHOLEY 69.10 83.20 61.50 BURDWAN UNIVERSITY OBCB 315

316 102824
ANUSUYA ROY

BASUNIA
69.10 59.60 66.40 BURDWAN UNIVERSITY SC 316

317 103355 EKTIYEAR ALI 69.10 58.80 68.30 GAUHATI UNIVERSITY GEN 317

318 102074 AMIT PATTANAYAK 69.00 74.20 79.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 318

319 101257 SILPA  BANERJEE 69.00 70.00 49.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 319
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320 102470 AFRUJA KHATUN 68.50 71.00 48.40 BURDWAN UNIVERSITY GEN 320

321 103231 SAIKAT MAHATA 68.30 67.80 70.40 BANKURA UNIVERSITY GEN 321

322 103237 SANJIB TUDU 68.30 65.40 54.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 322

323 102801 APURBA KUMBHAKAR 68.30 61.40 42.80 BANKURA UNIVERSITY OBCB 323

324 103401 SAYANTIKA GHOSH 68.27 77.40 73.50 KALYANI  UNIVERSITY GEN 324

325 103269 IPSITA BANERJEE 68.19 78.60 59.20 CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY GEN 325

326 102058 SUBODH MAHATA 67.70 68.60 56.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 326

327 102643
CHHANDARANI

MAHATA
67.50 82.00 70.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 327

328 102967
SUBARNAREKHA

JANA
67.30 72.00 50.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 328

329 102843 BENUKA MAHATA 66.20 78.40 54.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 329

330 101220 SURAJ ORAON 65.77 73.40 76.00 CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY ST 330

331 101549 SHYAMALI BASKEY 65.20 64.00 44.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 331

332 101632 SIDHU BASKEY 65.12 66.40 46.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 332

333 103204 PRADIP PAL 64.60 65.80 51.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 333

334 102897 SUSARIA HANSDA 64.40 60.60 71.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 334

335 101869
SHAMBHUNATH

MANDI
64.26 62.00 61.50 CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY ST 335

336 102189 PRIYA DAS 64.10 65.00 46.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 336
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337 101676 RISHIKESH GHOSH 64.00 80.00 56.50 BURDWAN UNIVERSITY GEN 337

338 102232 NANDITA MAHATA 63.80 79.60 57.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 338

339 101924 BISHWAJIT PATRA 63.80 74.20 40.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 339

340 102895 BHAGABATI MAHATA 63.80 71.80 54.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 340

341 101809 ASHRAFUL MIAH 63.69 83.20 77.80 C.P.B.U. OBCA 341

342 102716 LISA MAITY 63.40 65.40 42.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 342

343 103424 SUSMITA MARICK 62.34 68.60 83.80 CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY OBCB 343

344 102955 MUKUL SHARMA 61.11 70.20 77.70 CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY GEN 344

345 102952 RUSIKA TUDU 55.78 55.00 39.40 KALYANI  UNIVERSITY ST 345

346 101776 SONABIR HEMBRAM 53.25 75.00 76.40
RAMKRISHNA MISSION

VIDYAMANDIRA (C.U.)
ST 346
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1 101786 ADITYA SAU 82.80 80.00 78.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 1 55
LOKOMOTOR

DISABILITY
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1 103086 TAISINA PARVIN 88.50 84.80 69.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 1

2 103482 ASMINA KHATUN 86.90 81.60 60.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 2

3 103432 SARJAD ANSARY 83.10 81.20 44.10
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCA 3

4 102231 ASMA PARVIN 83.10 81.00 71.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 4

5 101270 LUKMAN MIR 82.00 70.40 57.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 5

6 103201 DHRUBA NAYEK 81.10 76.00 59.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 6

7 102140 SADIDA KHATUN 80.80 69.00 75.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 7

8 101612 KHANDAKAR JOY 78.70 89.00 68.10 BURDWAN UNIVERSITY OBCA 8

9 101329 SOMENATH SHYAMAL 76.30 80.20 51.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 9

10 101437 HASIBUL HAQUE 71.50 64.40 68.20 BURDWAN UNIVERSITY OBCA 10

11 102074 AMIT PATTANAYAK 69.00 74.20 79.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 11

12 101809 ASHRAFUL MIAH 63.69 83.20 77.80 C.P.B.U. OBCA 12
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1 102125 GITA BERA 90.40 62.50 76.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 1

2 102764
RAHUL CHANDRA

MAHATO
89.70 68.80 71.10

SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 2

3 103376 MILAN KARAK 89.70 67.40 61.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 3

4 102958 SHILPA SAHOO 88.90 73.20 82.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 4

5 102156 SURAJ GORAI 88.60 88.60 75.50
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 5

6 102217 SOURAV SEN 87.80 80.00 67.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 6

7 101593 TANUSHREE MAHATA 87.60 65.20 73.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 7

8 103460 RIBAKAR KUIRY 87.20 57.40 66.70
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 8

9 103211 PRABHASH MAHATO 86.60 87.20 68.00
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 9

10 101899 MANDIRA MAHATA 86.60 79.60 70.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 10

11 101276
RAJESH KUMAR

MAHATO
85.90 78.80 55.10

SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 11

12 101384 RUPALI   MAHATA 85.10 88.60 76.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 12

13 101232 NIBEDITA GARAI 84.80 67.80 38.80
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 13

14 103265
JOYPRAKASH

MAHATO
84.40 88.20 78.10

SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 14
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15 102123
SAROJ KUMAR

MAHATO
83.80 60.40 50.70

SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 15

16 101029 KOUSHIK MAHATA 83.70 66.20 47.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 16

17 101827 KUMUDINI DAS 83.40 84.40 80.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 17

18 101600 SUBIR MAHATA 83.40 56.20 68.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 18

19 101123 SUMANA PATIAL 82.80 76.60 58.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 19

20 102756 RAKESH MAHATO 82.50 73.80 60.40
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 20

21 102689 MILAN MODAK 82.46 86.80 71.10 C.P.B.U. OBCB 21

22 102903 BIDYUT GOPE 82.30 79.20 67.40
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 22

23 103409
BHOUMINDRA NATH

PAL
82.30 53.60 49.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 23

24 101908 HITABRATA MAHATA 81.70 54.40 74.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 24

25 101521 SAGAR MAHATA 81.00 58.00 51.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 25

26 102259 DEBLINA PRATIHAR 81.00 56.60 61.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 26

27 101845 ARPITA MAHATA 80.70 84.20 59.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 27

28 101140 RADHARANI MAHATO 80.70 74.20 64.50
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 28

29 102698 MILAN PATRA 79.90 82.40 54.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 29
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30 102350 RUMPA MAITY 79.90 71.60 69.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 30

31 101457 SUMANA PRADHAN 79.60 84.00 68.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 31

32 101982 JOYDEB KUNDU 79.50 84.80 52.40 BANKURA UNIVERSITY OBCB 32

33 102164 SAKTIPADA GORAI 79.00 82.00 59.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 33

34 102609 CHAMPA MAHATA 78.70 85.40 73.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 34

35 103023 SAMIRAN BERA 78.70 77.00 72.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 35

36 101438 SANCHARI PAL 78.70 71.80 57.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 36

37 101793 ALOLIKA BARAT 78.60 67.20 76.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 37

38 102105 TAPAS PRAMANIK 78.50 88.00 61.70 BANKURA UNIVERSITY OBCB 38

39 102378 CHAINA BERA 78.20 82.00 71.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 39

40 101279 HARIPRIYA MAHATA 77.90 87.00 66.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 40

41 102184 ANURADHA GIRI 77.90 73.60 51.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 41

42 103010 PARAMITA DEBNATH 77.90 71.60 51.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 42

43 101532 SANDIP PAL 77.80 91.00 83.20
MIDNAPORE COLLEGE

AUTONOMOUS
OBCB 43

44 101693 SUBRATA MAHATA 77.30 73.00 69.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 44

45 101432 SOURIMA PAIN 77.20 84.80 81.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 45

46 101483 PRIYANKA MAHATA 76.80 74.00 51.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 46

47 101107 MAHUA MAHATA 76.60 76.00 58.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 47

UPDATED PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO PG COURSE  2022-23

SUBJECT : ENGLISH

CATEGORY : OBCB

Page 3 of 5

http://www.srcmuj.org/


Sadhu Ram Chand Murmu University of Jhargram 
Jitusol, Jhargram, West Bengal -721507 

Phone: 03222-299915, Website: www.srcmuj.org 

 

 

 

SL No Regn_No Name
%   in

Hons

% in 10

+2
% in 10 University Category

Merit

Position
DOB Disability %

Disability

Type

48 103191 TANUSHREE MAHATA 76.60 75.00 66.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 48

49 102964 PRITAM MAHATA 76.50 81.40 57.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 49

50 102800 BISWAJIT KUNDU 76.40 87.00 53.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 50

51 102338 ANWESA AICH 76.30 56.40 37.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 51

52 101186 NIRUPAMA MAHATA 76.20 87.60 66.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 52

53 102581 PUJA LAHA 75.80 72.00 58.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 53

54 101969 BABY MAHATA 75.80 67.00 44.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 54

55 100998 SRIMA DE 75.60 80.40 54.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 55

56 101851 JAGABANDHU PATRA 75.60 80.00 71.00 BANKURA UNIVERSITY OBCB 56

57 101577 MOUMITA MAHATA 75.60 68.20 51.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 57

58 102513 BAPAN DUTTA 75.20 71.00 56.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 58

59 102644 SAKIRA MAHATO 74.40 57.60 47.70
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 59

60 103324 PRATIMA MAHATA 73.50 86.20 76.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 60

61 101722 ASIMA MAHATA 73.50 69.40 68.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 61

62 101328 AKASH PAL 73.20 76.40 83.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 62

63 103350 BIPLAB KARMAKAR 73.00 78.40 61.00 BANKURA UNIVERSITY OBCB 63

64 101558 PATIT PAL 72.40 81.80 75.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 64

65 102444 JHULAN MARDANIA 71.10 79.40 57.80 BANKURA UNIVERSITY OBCB 65

UPDATED PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO PG COURSE  2022-23

SUBJECT : ENGLISH

CATEGORY : OBCB

Page 4 of 5

http://www.srcmuj.org/


Sadhu Ram Chand Murmu University of Jhargram 
Jitusol, Jhargram, West Bengal -721507 

Phone: 03222-299915, Website: www.srcmuj.org 

 

 

 

SL No Regn_No Name
%   in

Hons

% in 10

+2
% in 10 University Category

Merit

Position
DOB Disability %

Disability

Type

66 102639 UTPAL MAHATA 70.00 64.80 58.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 66

67 102695 AMITA DHOLEY 69.10 83.20 61.50 BURDWAN UNIVERSITY OBCB 67

68 102801 APURBA KUMBHAKAR 68.30 61.40 42.80 BANKURA UNIVERSITY OBCB 68

69 102058 SUBODH MAHATA 67.70 68.60 56.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 69

70 102643
CHHANDARANI

MAHATA
67.50 82.00 70.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 70

71 102843 BENUKA MAHATA 66.20 78.40 54.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 71

72 103204 PRADIP PAL 64.60 65.80 51.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 72

73 102232 NANDITA MAHATA 63.80 79.60 57.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 73

74 101924 BISHWAJIT PATRA 63.80 74.20 40.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 74

75 102895 BHAGABATI MAHATA 63.80 71.80 54.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 75

76 103424 SUSMITA MARICK 62.34 68.60 83.80 CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY OBCB 76
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1 103384 PUTUL PARIA 88.70 84.60 61.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 1

2 101781 SUCHETA KAMAR 88.30 76.40 51.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 2

3 102001 SUBHAM MUKHIAR 87.60 71.40 61.00
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
SC 3

4 101841 PRIYANKA DULEY 87.30 66.80 52.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 4

5 103037 BIPUL DAS 85.50 84.80 71.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 5

6 101128 SHIBANI BERA 83.40 73.20 59.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 6

7 102927 MITA GAYEN 83.00 84.40 63.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 7

8 101035 SOUBHAGYA RANA 83.00 66.20 66.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 8

9 102417 ASIM MONDAL 82.80 64.60 68.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 9

10 102354 SUMANA SHIT 82.40 89.60 76.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 10

11 102314 SHIULI DHARA 82.10 84.40 65.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 11

12 101357 SOVANA MONDAL 81.80 72.80 67.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 12

13 103039 ARPITA ROY 81.30 81.20 74.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 13

14 102840
LAKHIKANTA

RAJOWAR
81.00 66.60 50.00

SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
SC 14

15 101489 SUDIPTA MANDAL 80.20 71.60 88.10 BURDWAN UNIVERSITY SC 15

16 101872 DEBARYA KARAN 79.90 81.20 80.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 16

17 103512 MUKTI DEW 79.70 74.60 57.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 17
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18 103014 SURAJIT SENAPATI 79.60 79.40 75.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 18

19 101604 GURUPADA BISHAI 79.40 85.00 71.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 19

20 103085 SUBHOMOY DAS 79.20 81.40 39.50
PANSKURA BANAMALI

COLLEGE
SC 20

21 102949 PRIETY SHIT 79.20 53.60 78.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 21

22 103206 RAJIB SHAW 78.60 88.80 66.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 22

23 102249 SANCHITA CHALAK 78.60 76.60 55.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 23

24 102404 ARPITA JANA 78.20 71.60 68.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 24

25 101618 TUHIN LOHAR 78.00 52.00 60.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 25

26 101519 SUMANA MANDAL 77.80 87.80 70.00 BANKURA UNIVERSITY SC 26

27 101460 MONIDIPA BERA 77.30 69.40 74.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 27

28 103441 ANAMIKA DHAL 76.90 88.00 60.80
MIDNAPORE COLLEGE

AUTONOMOUS
SC 28

29 102806 SMRITI MANDAL 76.60 84.20 79.70
MIDNAPORE COLLEGE

AUTONOMOUS
SC 29

30 102055
RUDRAPRASAD

MANDAL
76.60 76.00 69.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 30

31 102565 ARCHANA HAZRA 76.40 78.80 62.00 BURDWAN UNIVERSITY SC 31

32 101605 SURESH KHATUA 76.30 72.60 45.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 32

33 102627 SOURAV BERA 75.60 11.60 7.28 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 33
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34 101761 SENJUTI PANDIT 75.10 82.40 74.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 34

35 103053 RAHUL DULEY 74.30 83.60 59.50 BANKURA UNIVERSITY SC 35

36 102410 ARKA PATRA 73.60 95.80 95.00 BURDWAN UNIVERSITY SC 36

37 102372 SAHEB DIGNAYEK 72.80 76.20 64.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 37

38 103625 GANESH PRADHAN 71.95 68.20 52.70 KALYANI  UNIVERSITY SC 38

39 102672 ANANTA KALINDI 71.40 69.40 40.20 BANKURA UNIVERSITY SC 39

40 102824
ANUSUYA ROY

BASUNIA
69.10 59.60 66.40 BURDWAN UNIVERSITY SC 40
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1 101941 HEMAL HEMBRAM 87.50 70.20 83.60 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 1

2 102789 ANIMESH SINGH 87.20 85.50 68.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 2

3 101560 RAMCHAND SAREN 86.10 89.00 75.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 3

4 103404 RANJANA MANDI 85.80 56.40 55.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 4

5 102615 PANMONI SAREN 85.30 85.40 70.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 5

6 102206 SARITA MURMU 84.90 74.40 59.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 6

7 102751 SOURAV MURMU 84.50 76.00 67.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 7

8 102597 BASANTI SING 83.90 80.80 64.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 8

9 101596 SIMA MURMU 83.40 78.20 63.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 9

10 102703 MOHIT SOREN 83.40 73.60 53.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 10

11 102784 RIMIL BARAK MANDI 82.70 62.20 52.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 11

12 101052 JANMENJOY MUDI 82.00 64.20 47.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 12

13 103492 SUDIP MURMU 81.70 64.80 43.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 13

14 103539 SUDIP MURMU 81.70 64.80 43.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 14

15 101702 MANIKA TUDU 81.00 67.60 41.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 15

16 101079 MANIKA HANSDA 79.60 69.00 48.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 16

17 102812 SOURAV SING 79.20 63.40 56.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 17

18 102145 KUNAMI TUDU 78.90 62.20 63.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 18

19 102017 ANAMIKA SAREN 77.90 79.40 62.80 BANKURA UNIVERSITY ST 19
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20 102810 PARAN HANSDA 77.80 76.00 49.20
MIDNAPORE COLLEGE

AUTONOMOUS
ST 20

21 101927 SUNIL SING 77.50 88.40 73.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 21

22 101258 SANJOY SING 77.50 64.80 46.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 22

23 102451 SUSAR SING 77.20 50.40 37.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 23

24 102477 LABANI HEMBRAM 76.90 76.60 62.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 24

25 102335 SHREELA SAREN 76.90 70.20 54.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 25

26 103129
SURENDRANATH

TUDU
76.90 69.60 61.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 26

27 102134 MONALISA MURMU 76.50 61.20 51.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 27

28 103379 ANITA MANKI 76.30 63.40 43.00
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
ST 28

29 102765 SONALI MURMU 76.20 59.20 52.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 29

30 102083 BINOD HANSDA 75.50 73.60 65.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 30

31 102826 ANSHUMAN SING 75.50 66.80 69.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 31

32 102982 RAKHI SAREN 75.40 83.40 63.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 32

33 101098 BADALI MURMU 75.10 64.80 54.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 33

34 102374
LAKSHMI NARAYAN

TUDU
74.80 69.60 50.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 34

35 101716 SOUNRI MURMU 74.40 60.00 39.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 35
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36 102922 KOUSHIK MANDI 74.20 60.40 71.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 36

37 101298 SOURAV SAREN 73.80 61.60 50.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 37

38 102637 SIMATI MURMU 73.70 68.40 42.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 38

39 101631 AMARTYA SINGH 72.70 64.20 44.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 39

40 102150 PANKAJ MURMU 72.10 65.80 57.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 40

41 103268 SANATAN HEMRAM 71.29 71.80 48.40
UNIVERSITY OF GOUR

BANGA
ST 41

42 103525 SUJOY HEMBRAM 69.70 80.20 65.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 42

43 103524 SUJOY HEMBRAM 69.70 80.20 65.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 43

44 101562 BISWAJIT MANKI 69.60 73.80 63.10 BURDWAN UNIVERSITY ST 44

45 103237 SANJIB TUDU 68.30 65.40 54.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 45

46 101220 SURAJ ORAON 65.77 73.40 76.00 CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY ST 46

47 101549 SHYAMALI BASKEY 65.20 64.00 44.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 47

48 101632 SIDHU BASKEY 65.12 66.40 46.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 48

49 102897 SUSARIA HANSDA 64.40 60.60 71.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 49

50 101869
SHAMBHUNATH

MANDI
64.26 62.00 61.50 CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY ST 50

51 102952 RUSIKA TUDU 55.78 55.00 39.40 KALYANI  UNIVERSITY ST 51

52 101776 SONABIR HEMBRAM 53.25 75.00 76.40
RAMKRISHNA MISSION

VIDYAMANDIRA (C.U.)
ST 52
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